
KOBIETY

1 k Machniewska Julia 2007 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 81,6 70z 75z 78 z 92 z 97 z 102 z 180 206,47
2 k Stursiak Zuzanna 2008 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 60,1 60z 64z 67 x 75 z 80 z --- 144 194,69
3 k Simonyan Hasmik 2006 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 56,9 50z 52z 54 x 68 z 70 z 72 x 122 171,02
4 k Żydak Zofia 2007 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 77,3 58z 60z 62 x 78 z 82 z 85 z 145 170,44
5 k Kaniewska Weronika 2009 KSS Sparta (Płońsk) 78,6 58z 60z 62 z 75 z 80 z 83 x 142 165,62
6 k Gnoza Dorota 2009 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 93,4 60z 65z 70 x 78 z 85 z 88 x 150 163,30
7 k Stachurska Julia 2008 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 99,5 58z 62z 65 z 73 z 77 z 80 x 142 151,50
8 k Łyszkowska Maja 2010 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 64,4 50z 53z 56 x 60 z 63 x 65 x 113 146,39
9 k Zakrzewska Oliwia 2004 UKS Impuls (Warszawa) 81,3 45z 50z 54 z 65 z 70 z 73 z 127 145,91

10 k Urban Patrycja 2010 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 53,8 38z 41z 44 x 48 z 51 z 53 z 94 137,03
11 k Osińska Barbara 2009 UKS Impuls (Warszawa) 51,8 35x 35z 38 z 42 z 46 z 48 x 84 125,89
12 k Gromek Dominika 2010 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 47,8 30z 33x 33 z 38 z 41 z 44 z 77 122,78
13 k Zera Maja 2010 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 74,2 40z 43z 46 z 50 z 53 z 56 z 102 122,29
14 k Famulska Maria 2010 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 53,9 31z 33z 35 x 41 z 44 z 46 x 77 112,10
15 k Skwierczyńska Karolina 2009 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 42,8 23z 25z 27 z 30 z 33 z 35 z 62 108,43
16 k Ostrowska Dominika 2007 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 58,1 30z 33z 36 z 38 z 42 z 46 x 78 107,82
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MĘŻCZYŹNI

1 m Strzelczyk Jan 2007 KU AZS WSKFiT (Pruszków) 81,9 110z 115x 115 z 130 z 140 z 150 z 265 334,31
2 m Filipiak Kacper 2007 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 68,6 95z 100z 105 z 120 z 127 z 133 z 238 333,68
3 m Ćwik Piotr 2007 MKS Narew (Pułtusk) 66,1 97z 100z 102 z 120 z --- --- 222 319,00
4 m Lewandowski Dominik 2007 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 65,8 90z 95z 100 x 110 z 115 x --- 205 295,48
5 m Pazura Bartłomiej 2004 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 77,2 93z 100z 105 z 110 z 116 z 121 z 226 294,68
6 m Gałecki Maciej 2007 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 78,0 92z 97z 100 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 225 291,65
7 m Jaroch Maciej 2007 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 79,2 95x 95z 100 x 100 z 110 z 120 x 205 263,44
8 m Jaskot Dominik 2008 MKS Narew (Pułtusk) 74,1 75z 80z 85 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 195 260,48
9 m Orłowski Dawid 2007 MKS Narew (Pułtusk) 70,1 70z 75z 80 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 180 248,87

10 m Ćwik Kacper 2008 MKS Narew (Pułtusk) 56,7 63z 68z 71 z 73 z 80 z 85 x 151 242,42
11 m Jurczak Aleksander 2006 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 100,3 90x 90z 95 x 110 z 115 z --- 205 234,81
12 m Bakuła Wojciech 2011 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 67,7 65z 70z 72 z 85 z 90 z 93 z 165 233,34
13 m Kalwara Dawid 2006 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 78,5 71z 75z 80 z 86 z 93 z 100 z 180 232,47
14 m Padzik Szymon 2011 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 63,2 65z 70z 72 x 85 x 85 z 90 x 155 229,72
15 m Żychalski Maciej 2007 UKS Impuls (Warszawa) 102,2 80z 85x 85 z 110 z 116 z 120 x 201 228,48
16 m Szwem Mikołaj 2010 UKS Impuls (Warszawa) 51,2 53x 53z 57 z 65 z 70 z 74 z 131 228,27
17 m Borowiec Kuba 2008 UKS Impuls (Warszawa) 93,5 75z 80z 85 x 100 z 105 z 110 x 185 218,47
18 m Śledzik Paweł 2008 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 91,5 70x 70z 75 z 85 z 90 z 95 z 170 202,78
19 m Przewoźnik Jakub 2010 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 58,2 30z 35x 35 z 40 z 43 x 43 z 78 122,75
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CLKS Mazovia I Ciechanów

m Filipiak Kacper 2007 68,6 95z 100z 105 z 120 z 127 z 133 z 238 333,68
k Machniewska Julia 2007 81,6 70z 75z 78 z 92 z 97 z 102 z 180 318,54
k Stursiak Zuzanna 2008 60,1 60z 64z 67 x 75 z 80 z --- 144 309,78

LKS EkoSport I Siedlce

m Pazura Bartłomiej 2004 77,2 93z 100z 105 z 110 z 116 z 121 z 226 294,68
m Gałecki Maciej 2007 78,0 92z 97z 100 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 225 291,65

k Żydak Zofia 2007 77,3 58z 60z 62 x 78 z 82 z 85 z 145 264,49
MKS Narew Pułtusk

m Ćwik Piotr 2007 66,1 97z 100z 102 z 120 z --- --- 222 319,00
m Jaskot Dominik 2008 74,1 75z 80z 85 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 195 260,48
m Ćwik Kacper 2008 56,7 63z 68z 71 z 73 z 80 z 85 x 151 242,42

CLKS Mazovia II Ciechanów

m Lewandowski Dominik 2007 65,8 90z 95z 100 x 110 z 115 x --- 205 295,48

m Jaroch Maciej 2007 79,2 95x 95z 100 x 100 z 110 z 120 x 205 263,44

k Łyszkowska Maja 2010 64,4 50z 53z 56 x 60 z 63 x 65 x 113 231,41
UKS Impuls I Warszawa

m Strzelczyk Jan 2007 81,9 110z 115x 115 z 130 z 140 z 150 z 265 334,31
m Żychalski Maciej 2007 102,2 80z 85x 85 z 110 z 116 z 120 x 201 228,48

k Zakrzewska Oliwia 2004 81,3 45z 50z 54 z 65 z 70 z 73 z 127 225,20
UKS Atleta I Ostrołęka

k Gnoza Dorota 2009 93,4 60z 65z 70 x 78 z 85 z 88 x 150 248,12

m Padzik Szymon 2011 63,2 65z 70z 72 x 85 x 85 z 90 x 155 229,72
k Stachurska Julia 2008 99,5 58z 62z 65 z 73 z 77 z 80 x 142 228,47

LKS EkoSport II Siedlce

k Simonyan Hasmik 2006 56,9 50z 52z 54 x 68 z 70 z 72 x 122 273,46
k Urban Patrycja 2010 53,8 38z 41z 44 x 48 z 51 z 53 z 94 220,19
k Skwierczyńska Karolina 2009 42,8 23z 25z 27 z 30 z 33 z 35 z 62 177,45

UKS Atleta II Ostrołęka

m Bakuła Wojciech 2011 67,7 65z 70z 72 z 85 z 90 z 93 z 165 233,34

m Kalwara Dawid 2006 78,5 71z 75z 80 z 86 z 93 z 100 z 180 232,47
k Zera Maja 2010 74,2 40z 43z 46 z 50 z 53 z 56 z 102 190,60

UKS Impuls II Warszawa

m Szwem Mikołaj 2010 51,2 53x 53z 57 z 65 z 70 z 74 z 131 228,27
m Borowiec Kuba 2008 93,5 75z 80z 85 x 100 z 105 z 110 x 185 218,47

k Osińska Barbara 2009 51,8 35x 35z 38 z 42 z 46 z 48 x 84 202,94
LMPKPC Sokołów Podlaski

m Jurczak Aleksander 2006 100,3 90x 90z 95 x 110 z 115 z --- 205 234,81
k Gromek Dominika 2010 47,8 30z 33x 33 z 38 z 41 z 44 z 77 199,23
k Ostrowska Dominika 2007 58,1 30z 33z 36 z 38 z 42 z 46 x 78 172,07
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